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1303488 08/12/1995

BM 6'01''150

11/28/2025

12:13 AM

Yes

ONEAL, DEMETRICUS D

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2025KS04703-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC04895-1/Criminal

STOP/SIGN Not Set2025TS08334-1/Criminal

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

667933 11/02/1983

BM 5'11''180

11/28/2025

1:03 AM

Yes

CLARK, AQUINO DIJON

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

503771 08/06/1985

BF 4'04''120

11/28/2025

1:17 AM

Yes

WATSON, LATOYA R.

SPD Simple criminal damage to property Not SetNA/NA

SPD Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

1431694 09/13/1988

WF 5'04''130

11/28/2025

10:53 AM

Yes

WINGO, TERRIE A

OTHER OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2022KC11218-2/Criminal

1329810 03/12/1999

BM 6'01''235

11/28/2025

12:47 PM

Yes

JAMISON, XAVIER RASHAD

SPD Disturbing the Peace: Fighting Not SetNA/NA

01735586 09/23/2006

BM 6'00''182

11/28/2025

7:45 PM

Yes

BLACK, JAMARIA

SPD Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

533658 12/24/1991

BM 5'10''140

11/28/2025

8:01 PM

Yes

MARSTON, SIRDERRICK A

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD Obscenity Not Set2025KS11797-1/Criminal
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